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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4. Il Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

OngGre,rqf 
!,,ry or 0l r,.,

I of I':ti*)9-2020Stp,plio / C*to-o / Transporter - Copy

61oe s
9\1

for Summit Sales LLP

Customer Details Invoice No. t3022

lnvoice Date. 03-09-2020

PO No. 69972

PO Date. 3 l-08-2020

Req ID 59454

3 l-08-2020

Silver Oak Villas LLP

SY NO. 291, Cherlapally, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7
t55957

Description of Goods HSN/SAC aty Rate Gross Taxo/o Tax Amt

l5I 4581 - Electrical - other - Gate lamp - NA - nos 682.00 10,230.00 l8 1,841.40

2

.,

4

5

6

'7

8

9

l0

l1

t2

l3

l4

l5

1,841.40SGST Total Taxable Amount 10,230.00IGST CGST

Total Invoice Amount 12,071.40920.70 920.70

Rupees : Twelve Thousand Seventy One and Paise Fourty Only

enl,i

o

t
c'B

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction
o

Req Date

Loc ReqNo



o Summit Sales LLP sj',','d+, 
,,

#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003 ' ' .d 
,t','11i.u..,,

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com 
-' t :/L"i.t:#

TAX INVOICE

GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy lofl:0149-2020

Customer Details Invoice No. 12952

Silver Oak Villas LLP

SY NO. 291, Cherlapally, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36ADBFS3288AZZ7

Invoice Date. 0l-09-2020

PO No. 69972

PO Date. 3 l-08-2020

Req ID 59454

Req Date 3 l-08-2020

Loc ReqNo 155957

Description of Goods HSN/SAC ary Rate Gross Taxo/o Ta.x Amt

I 4746 - Elerctrrcal - other - LED Lights - NA - nos 9405 4 1575.00 6,300.00 t2 756.00

LR02-291 25w Street Light

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0

l1

t2

l3

t4

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 6,300.00 756.00

378.00 378.00 Total Invoice Amount 7,056.00

Rupees : Seven Thousand Fifty Six Only.

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

for Summit Sales LLP
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I

Purchase Order
Page(s) I Of I 3l -08-2020 4:00:02 PM

From Company : Silver Oak Villas LLP
5-4-187/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 5OOOO3

G S T No. : 36ADBFS32BBA2Z7

lillt liltillllllltlll
69972

21 .O8.2@ 2:29:37

Supplier Details

Surnmit Sales LLP

5-4-L87 /3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-6633555 I 9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

2

4746 - Electrical - other - LED Lights - NA - nos
LR02-291 25w Street Light

4581 - Electrical - other - Gate lamp - NA - nos

Three Thousand Ni

Doc Date 31-08-2020

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 31-08-2020

SupplyType Supplyt
=

f

1 1,575.00

Paise Ni Six

0.00 12.00 7,056 .00

16,899.96

23,955.96

4.00

.0027 00682. 0.00

Total Order Value

18.00

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification / Brand All items shall be of 'Wipro' brand,

Payment Terms After Delivery & Production of bill

Tax lnclusive ofall taxes

Delivery Date Next Day.

Delivery Location Silver Oak Villas Phase - lX

@ P*rbsll- lLoYz -3 .q. 2n-l2o7l

@ (^*-t*ll-lr4rz -l -!,2,o - Yo {L 'h
{9aLa--z

L_(t 1,o

Penality For Delay

Transportalion Cost

\7 Wanan$

Advance Paid

Other Terms

Completion Dale

Measurment

Security

Remalts

Sy. No. 291, Cherlapally, Hyderabad, next to Govt of india mint

Phone. Contact Securig 65908777,9502288244 Sanjay

Nit

Transport ost shall be bome by us.

10 years wananty.

Nit

We reserve the right to reject items nol mnforming to quality and specifications.Payment as per aclual receipt of material. Above order for Street
LBht V.no.76 to 82 and Possesion Villas 42,78,48,50,18,0'1,03 purpose.

Nir

Nit

Nir

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Summlt sales LLP

7or Sllver Oak villas LLP

Authorised Signatory

Doc No 69972 155957

Amount

Name : Name: Date I JJ_

I

z e--il-t-kta-

Qty Rate Diso/o cST



Note: On receiPt of

Form

material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

Company Name: Siher Oak Villas LLP Date. 29-O8-2020

Site & Phase Silver Oak Villas Time: 14.06

Supplier
Req. No. 155957

Material required before date: Ilrgent IDNo. {1+f+.

No
Descri pti on/B rand/Iv{odel No. Warm or

White
Wattage Quantity Units

Inw-ard No Date

I LED StreetLight White 25 watts 04 Nos

,, LR02-291-)OO(-57-)C( I 2t Nos
J Lo

o.h
GateLight

4 withLED Bulb White 5 Watts 2r Nos

5
\

6
1?) \

--\
7

I

8
#

9

l0
Remarks:For Street Light Fixing near Y.no 76 to 82 Lane PurPose'

& 1

Prepared By K.Purshotham Approved by

Sign.& Date 29-08-2020 Sign. & Date

,



DELIVERY CHALLAN

. Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2044CLZ7 1of1:0349-2020

DCNo. 10993Customer Details

DC Date. 03-09-2020

PO No. 69972

PO Date. 3 r-08-2020

ReqID 59454

Req Date 3 l-08-2020

toc ReqNo t55957

Silver Oak Villas LLP

SY NO. 291, Cherlapally, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

HSN/SAC QtyDescription of Goods

l5I 4581 - Electrical - other - Gate lamp - NA - nos

1

4

C

7

8

9

l0

ll
t2

l3

t4

l5

l6

t'l
l8

l9

2A

2t

22

23

24 .-,.-::j__:_:-,

25 r', . \\L\\ ,,:4\q)W26

27 6lAo I ' t,\g\ba:
28 .:,./
29

30 .t 1.

li\JYr{AllD

Subject to H;-derabad Jurisdiction

for Summit Sales LLP

1 . -l-J,.,:

{4.:J:



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7 lofl:0349-2020Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

Customer Details Invoice No. ':nbr2 COor-
Invoice Date. 03-09-2020 e

PO No 69972

PO Date. 3t-08-2020

Req ID 59454

Req Date 3 l-08-2020

toc Req No 1s5957

Silver Oak Villas LLP

SYNO. 291, Cherlapally, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross 'lax%o Tax AmtDescription of Goods

l5 682.00 10,230.00 l8 1,841.40I 4581 - Electrical - other - Gate lamp - NA - nos

.l

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0

ll

) It2

t,

L,,*l -'^
t3

v

fl.Tt4

:I.---
15

10,230.00Total Taxable AmountCGST SGSTIGST

12,071.40920.70 Total Invoice Amount920.70

Rupees : Tkelve Thousand Seventy One and Paise Fourty Only

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

for Summit Sales LLP

n

1,841.40



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Sqiplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7 lofl:0149-2020

Customer Details DC No. 1093 I

DC Date. 0t-09-2020

PO No. 69972

PO Date. 3 1-08-2020

Req ID 59454

Req Date 3t-08-2020
GSTIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

Oak Villas LLP

SY NO. 291, Cherlapally, Hyderabad

Loc Req No 155957

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty

4746 -Elocfrrcal - other - LED Lights - NA - nos 9405 4

I

I

I

I

2

wA-
Iny:lC l{0,2

Ii{ilN No
!t eccivgd ll

J

OAK VIL P

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

hogtf
3tq

for Summit Sales LLP

I

I

2

I

(

I
C

IC

It

lt
li
l(

l''

2(

21

2t

'l/

2: rE*E:::----
2C

:it\
2{

I

2c,



S
Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2044C|Z7

TAX INVOICE ^ rr { 'l"t l,
-;,,".!l'; . .iI

.t{

t rJ "

Supiplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy lofl:0149-2020

Invoice No. 12952Customer Details

lnvoice Date. 0t-09-2020

PONo 69972

PO Date. 3 l-08-2020

Req ID 594s4

Req Date 3t-08-2020

toc Req No 1s5957
GSTIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

Silver Oak

SY NO. 291, Cherlapally, Hyderabad

Gross Taxo/o Tax AmtHSN/SAC Qty RateDescription of Goods

6,300.00 t2 756.009405 4 l54746 -Elegtrlcal - other - LED Lights - NA - nosI

LR02-29 1 25w Sreet Light

I

I
t

{'f
t

!'
Ilttl\

LrtI
Dr

SiI

I

Total Taxable Amount
SGSTCGSTIGST

Total tnvoice Amount378.00378.00

Six Only.FiftyThousandSevenRupees

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

for Summit Sales LLP

')

756.006,300.00

7,056.00


